
Monthty Fleeting Finances - March 2026
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SCOTHERN PARISH COUNCIL - Monthty Meeting Finances

INGOME & EXPENDITURE l.{arch 2026 Couneit Meeting

I ncome - 2O25 I 26 lug to 28 t O2l 261

TOTAL

30000.00Precept

553.74Muttidata
990.00$cothern News advertsing

720.00BKG Comp sponssrs

2160.29LCC Grass cutting agreerrlent

247.50Sudbrooke Rd 50% verge cutting
1106.99Grange Pk Bond lnterest

10500.00VULDC Grant funding - ptay area

4995.63HMRC - vat reclairned

Income - January & February 202S

February payments

March Payments

1a.o1.z6lwrnc Muttidata Jan & Feb 100.68

,r.nr.ruf sudbrooke PC 500/b grass verge cutting 247.50

Grange Park Bond interest 561.86

au.or.erN $cothe rn news advertislng 264"00

,u.oar{HMR0 vat reclaim 4995.63

6169.67

940.00BACS $t Germains PCC Grant fund Church Ctack minsT/2028

19.808x titter pickersDC Arnazon

8774.80 1754.80 1052g.80BAC$ Outdoor Ptay UK Znd installment deposlt for new ptay equiprnent

7.50mobite phoneDD Tesco

470.00 94.00 4.25Monthty account chargeDD Ltoyds

45.80 9.12 54.92Monthty lT.lanuary invoiceBACS Springbok

50.34Muttidata VH Broadband February invoiceBACS

997.70BACS L Brooks-Steight $atary/expen$es

253.50BACS Pelican Trust $N printing Feb issue tsztzfizfirnins

DD Tesco mobite phone 7.50

DD Ltoyds Monthty account charge 470.00 94.00 4.25

BACS Springbok Monthty lT February invoice 45.90 9.72 54,92

BACS Muttidata VH Broadband March invoice 50.34

BACS L Brooks-Steight Satary/expenSes 995.65

BACS Pelican Trust SN printlng March issue tsztzfizsmins 253.50

BAGS Nettteham Methodist meeting roorn rental {Jan & March} 54.00

BACS L Brooks-Stelght Satary/expenses 995.65

BACS Outdoor Ptay UK fiant payrnent 113M.80 284\.24 14206"00

16621.81
re
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